
Meeting Attendees 
 

• Gabriel Harber, 2024 Myrtle St., 510-967-6244, g@harberphotography.com 
• Pastor Gregory Payton, 1919 Market St., 510-834-2094 
• Susan Freeman, susanfreeman1@gmail.com  
• Bob Clark, Pangea, 510-435-8664 
• Andrew Hopkins, St. John 
• Tim Teichgraeber, 1936 Market St., 510-285-6199, tim@skyscraper.com  
• Jarren Baldwin, 2000 Market St., 773-954-1371, jarren.baldwin@gmail.com 
• Jasmin Tran, 888 Market St., jasminctran@gmail.com 
• Michael Liu, 888 Market St., watersheep@gmail.com 
• Jason Romero, Market S., 510-468-9143, jasonromerodude@yahoo.com 
• Ella Radford and Gloria Gill, 1908 Myrtle St., 510-388-1427 
• Charlotte Towery, 1936 Market St., 707-396-3468, charlottetowery@att.net 
• Libby Freeman, 2012 Market St., 510-418-1421 
• Crosby Freeman, 2002 Market St., 510-418-1803, crosbyf@gmail.com 
• Jonathan Axtell, 1835 Myrtle St., 626-905-8607, jonaxtell@gmail.com 
• David Miles, City of Oakland Planning & Building Dept., 510-238-6217, dmiles@oaklandnet.com 
• Lichen XXY, 2021 Myrtle St., 510-858-7255, lichenxxy@sonic.net 
• Marena Brinkhurst, 1835 Myrtle St., 510-326-0663, marena.brinkhurst@gmail.com 
• James Stevens, 2004 Market St., 510-451-4600, james@wps-law.com 
• Koa Stephens, 2006 Myrtle St., 510-290-0298, koastephens@gmail.com 
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